
Laneez Kids Weekend Surf Club :)
Summer 2024 Information and Timetable

Information, booking process and timetable:

Hi All, welcome to the Laneez Weekend Kids Surf Club! Sessions will focus on
surfing technique, wave selection, surf fitness, making surf friends and catching lot’s
of waves!

If you would like your young surfer to join, we have limited spaces every week so we
will put a weekly post out on a Thursday evening at 6pm on our facebook page
‘laneez surf centre’, where you can comment if you wish to reserve a space for the
session that weekend until it is full, on a first come first served basis.

Note that the timetable may occasionally change throughout the summer. Please
ensure you always refer to the time listed on the facebook post for the respective
session in case there is a slight change.

The cost is £22 per session with no commitment, you can just attend that week if you
are able to. The sessions will last 1 ½ hours. Wetsuits and boards are included in the
cost.It’s great if they can arrive with their swimmers already on underneath their
clothes, as changing room space is limited.

Previous experience is not necessary, but all students must be able to swim 50
metres unaided and be 8 Yrs or older.

You must complete and sign a registration form before your child can attend for the
first time which is available as a google form on our website. If you have any
questions, check the FAQ section on our website or email us at
Laneez1999@gmail.com.

Surf’s up, see you at the beach!

Check out the full timetable on the next page…

mailto:Laneez1999@gmail.com


Day Date Time
Saturday 18th May 12 - 1.30pm

Saturday 25th May 10.30 - 12pm

Saturday 1st June 10.30 - 12pm

Sunday 2nd June 1.30 - 3pm

Saturday 8th June 9.45 - 10.45am

Sunday 9th June 12 - 1.30pm

Saturday 15th June 11.15 - 12.45pm

Sunday 16th June 12.30 - 2pm

Sunday 23rd June 9.15 10.45am

Saturday 29th June 10 - 11.30am

Sunday 30th June 11.45 - 1.15pm

Saturday 6th July 10.30 - 12pm

Sunday 7thJuly 11 - 12.30pm

Saturday 13th July 12 - 1.30pm

Sunday 14th July 12 - 1.30pm

Saturday 20th July 3 - 4.30pm

Saturday 27th July 12.30 - 2pm

Saturday 3rd August 9.30 - 11am

Saturday 10th August 11 - 12.30pm

Saturday 17th August 3.15 - 4.45pm

Saturday 7th September 12.15 - 1.45pm


